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About Us:-
We are touched by water every day-from the moment we step into the morning
shower.... to the afternoon outside splashing with our children...to the relaxing
bath we take to unwind at the end of a hurried day. At Oyra, we realize that our
products aren’t just stylish additions to your home. They’re the connection that
help make our everybody lives just a little bit better... a little bit easier. While our
products may look remarkable on the outside, what’s more important is how
they’re built on the inside. You can experience the durability, and feel the quality
materials with every touch. We’ve spent over five decades focused on making
our products the best in the industry. It’s with this dedication to trusted
performance that we’ve built our position. And our reputation is more than just
about the products in the box- it’s all about the people behind the products, and
our stellar service. 
At Oyra, service goes beyond our best-in-class warranty-it’s the  experts who
listen and provide assistance. No matter what your  need, you can count on Bliss
to take care of you. As a path breaking bath fitting brand, Oyra offers a diverse 
selection of thoughtfully designed bath products, delivering the beast possible
combination of meaningful innovation, useful  features, and lasting value.

UNIFORM WALL THICKNESS
OF BODY 2MM (Minimum)

LONG LASTING INTERNAL
FITTING ASSEMBLY

SOLID BRASS

CONSTRUCTION

AS PER DCB-2 GRADE

WATER PRESSURE
SUSTAINIBILITY 

UNBREAKABLE
THREAD G-1/2
AS PER IS:2643

STREAMLINED /
AERATOR WITH
FOAM FLOW

Chrome 0.3µ

Nickel 10µm

LEARN HOW TO CLEAN A TAP

HOW “OYRA” IS DIFFERENT ?

To clean the aerator first open the

housing by unscrewing it anti-clock

wise, take out the aerator. 

Clean Taps with a little soap and moist cloth only, then simply rinse off and wipe dry. You can avoid lime

spots (White Spots) by drying the fitting each time it is used. After drying you can apply a coat of wax

polish to protect the surface from settlement of water for a considerable period of time. 

Wash it with water, clean it and simply
attach it again. Here you go steady
high flow of water.
Surely you save a few bucks here. 

SUITS YOUR

Style
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AIR/VACUME TEST :

NICKEL & CHROME TEST :

ASSEMBLE & FITMENT TEST :

FINISHED PRODUCT PERFORMANCE TEST :

SPECTROSCOPY TEST : PRODUCT COMPOSITION TEST :

After assembling and polishing, each piece is checked
for pin holes & surface finishing.

Periodic nickel plating of 10 microns & chrome plating of
0.3 microns is conducted in-house.

After Machining the unfinished die casted every 
product is tested at 15kg pressure of water and air leakage.

After the faucet is completely assembled and chrome plated,
it goes for a final water test done on pressure pump at 
25 kgs. / Cm2 as per IS:8931

Conducted by and independent lab, this test is periodically done
to ensure the correct metal composition of the product.

Installation expenses shall not be by the company at any time.

OYRA Faucets are warranted for 10 years from the date of original purchase.

Complaint Would be handled by company representative onsite with in 72hrs.

Whatsapp 5 Sec Video, 2 Pictures of Defected Faucets Along with INVOICE to Dealer

The warranty does not apply to a product which has been subjected to abuse or accident.

Showers, Accessories, Health Faucets & electronic components are warranted for 1 year from the
date of original purchase.

During the warranty period, if any manufacturing defect is found, the same will be repaired or replaced upon
the proof of purchase.

Our products undergo a complete quality
& performance test as stated below :

All OYRA Products 
are subjected to extensive
multiple tests as per our
defined systems and
parameters. The products
are warranted against all
manufacturing defects

IMPORTANT :

Proper installation ensures excellent and reliable performance.
Effect on Crome finish due to used of harmful chemicals or salty water is not covered
 under warranty.

EXTENSIVE

QUALITY &

PERFORM-

-ANCE TESTS

TO ENSURE

ONLY THE BEST
PRODUCT

REACHES YOU.



MANUFACTURING PROCESS

Complete In-House Production

Latest Technology adopted to manufacture 

TESTING

CASTING

BRASS INGOT

MACHINING

DIE MAKING

LASER PRINTING

MOULDS

COPPER CHROME
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OKA

F01004 / F01005
Swan Neck (L/R) Pillar Cock
M.R.P. 1420/-F01016

Wall mixer with L bend
with overhead shower
provision.
M.R.P. 4800-

F01014
Center Hole Basin mixer with 600mm
braided hose pipe
M.R.P. 3150/-

F01001
Pillar Cock
M.R.P. 1075/-

F01006
Bib cock short with foam Flow
M.R.P. 780/-

F01007
Bib cock Long with foam Flow
M.R.P. 875/-

F01008
Bib cock with Nozzle
M.R.P. 850/-

F01018
Wall mixer with hand
shower provision with crutch
M.R.P. 4800/-

OKA
05



F01015
Wall mixer Non Telephonic with wall
flange
M.R.P. 3290/-

F01019
Sink cock wall mounted with wall
flange
M.R.P. 1390/-

F01020
Sink cock table mounted
M.R.P. 1420/-

F01021
Sink mixer wall mounted with wall flange
M.R.P. 3190/-

F01022
Sink mixer table mounted with 600mm
braided hose
M.R.P. 3150/-

F01023
Sink mixer wall mounted with flexible
spout in dual flow
M.R.P. 3395/-

F01009
2 Way Bib cock with wall flange
M.R.P. 1380/-

F01010
Angular Stop Cock with wall flange
M.R.P. 550/-

F01011
2 Way Angular Stop Cock
M.R.P. 1330/-

F01012 / F01013
Concealed stop cock- 15mm / 20mm
M.R.P. 1200/- | 1250/-




OKA

OKA
06






ZAZZY

ZAZZY

F02016
Wall mixer with L bend
with overhead shower
provision.
M.R.P. 4250/-

F02014
Center Hole Basin mixer with 600mm
braided hose pipe
M.R.P. 2995/-

F02001
Pillar Cock
M.R.P. 1085/-

F02004 / F02005
Swan Neck (L/R) Pillar Cock
M.R.P. 1395/-

F02006
Bib cock short with foam Flow
M.R.P. 825/-

F02007
Bib cock Long with foam Flow
M.R.P. 900/-

F02008
Bib cock with Nozzle
M.R.P. 860/-

F02018
Wall mixer with hand
shower provision with crutch
M.R.P. 4250/-
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ZAZZY
F02015
Wall mixer Non Telephonic with wall
flange
M.R.P. 3150/-

F02019
Sink cock wall mounted with wall
flange
M.R.P. 1355/-

F02020
Sink cock table mounted
M.R.P. 1395/-

F02021
Sink mixer wall mounted with wall flange
M.R.P. 3150/-

F02022
Sink mixer table mounted with 600mm
braided hose
M.R.P. 2995/-

F02023
Sink mixer wall mounted with flexible
spout in dual flow
M.R.P. 3395/-

F02009
2 Way Bib cock with wall flange
M.R.P. 1380/-

F02010
Angular Stop Cock with wall flange
M.R.P. 550/-

F02011
2 Way Angular Stop Cock
M.R.P. 1330/-

F02012 / F02013
Concealed stop cock- 15mm / 20mm
M.R.P. 1200/- | 1250/-

ZAZZY
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TROUT

TROUT

F03016
Wall mixer with L bend
with overhead shower
provision.
M.R.P. 4850/-

F03014
Center Hole Basin mixer with 600mm
braided hose pipe
M.R.P. 3180/-

F03001
Pillar Cock
M.R.P. 1100/-

F03004 / F03005
Swan Neck (L/R) Pillar Cock
M.R.P. 1450/-

F03006
Bib cock short with foam Flow
M.R.P. 840/-

F03007
Bib cock Long with foam Flow
M.R.P. 915/-

F03008
Bib cock with Nozzle
M.R.P. 860/-

F03018
Wall mixer with hand
shower provision with crutch
M.R.P. 4850/-
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TROUT
F03015
Wall mixer Non Telephonic with wall
flange
M.R.P. 3200/-

F03019
Sink cock wall mounted with wall
flange
M.R.P. 1375/-

F03020
Sink cock table mounted
M.R.P. 1450/-

F03021
Sink mixer wall mounted with wall flange
M.R.P. 3200/-

F03022
Sink mixer table mounted with 600mm
braided hose
M.R.P. 3220/-

F03023
Sink mixer wall mounted with flexible
spout
M.R.P. 3410/-

F03009
2 Way Bib cock with wall flange
M.R.P. 1365/-

F03010
Angular Stop Cock with wall flange
M.R.P. 560/-

F03011
2 Way Angular Stop Cock
M.R.P. 1305/-

F03012 / F03013
Concealed stop cock- 15mm / 20mm
M.R.P. 1050/- | 1100/-

TROUT
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CROCO

CROCO

F04016
Wall mixer with L bend
with overhead shower
provision.
M.R.P. 4850/-

F04014
Center Hole Basin mixer with 600mm
braided hose pipe
M.R.P. 3350/-

F04001
Pillar Cock
M.R.P. 1320/-

F04004 / F04005
Swan Neck (L/R) Pillar Cock
M.R.P. 1450/-

F04006
Bib cock short with foam Flow
M.R.P. 1080/-

F04007
Bib cock Long with foam Flow
M.R.P. 1175/-

F04008
Bib cock with Nozzle
M.R.P. 1120/-

F04018
Wall mixer with hand
shower provision with crutch
M.R.P. 4850/- 11






CROCO
F04015
Wall mixer Non Telephonic with wall
flange
M.R.P. 3350/-

F04019
Sink cock wall mounted with wall
flange
M.R.P. 1400/-

F04020
Sink cock table mounted
M.R.P. 1450/-

F04021
Sink mixer wall mounted with wall flange
M.R.P. 3295/-

F04022
Sink mixer table mounted with 600mm
braided hose
M.R.P. 3400/-

F04023
Sink mixer wall mounted with flexible
spout
M.R.P. 3600/-

F04009
2 Way Bib cock with wall flange
M.R.P. 1550/-

F04010
Angular Stop Cock with wall flange
M.R.P. 795/-

F04011
2 Way Angular Stop Cock
M.R.P. 1405/-

F04012 / F04013
Concealed stop cock- 15mm / 20mm
M.R.P. 1220/- | 1290/-

CROCO
12






SALITA

SALITA

F05016
Wall mixer with L bend
with overhead shower
provision.
M.R.P. 5600/-

F05014
Center Hole Basin mixer with 600mm
braided hose pipe
M.R.P. 3530/-

F05001
Pillar Cock
M.R.P. 1790/-

F05004 / F05005
Swan Neck (L/R) Pillar Cock
M.R.P. 2070/-

F05006
Bib cock short with foam Flow
M.R.P. 1120/-

F05007
Bib cock Long with foam Flow
M.R.P. 1250/-

F05008
Bib cock with Nozzle
M.R.P. 1150/-

F05018
Wall mixer with hand
shower provision with crutch
M.R.P. 5600/-
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SALITA

F05020
Swan Neck
M.R.P. 2070/-

F05021
Sink mixer wall mounted with wall flange
M.R.P. 3800/-

F05022
Sink mixer table mounted with 600mm braided hose
M.R.P. 3930/-

F05023
Sink Mixer wall mounted with flexible spout
M.R.P. 4050/-

F05024
Sink cock wall mounted with flexible spout
M.R.P. 2150/-

F05025
Sink mixer wall mounted with extended spout 
with wall flange
M.R.P. 3950/-

F05010
Angular Stop Cock
M.R.P. 950/-

F04011
2 Way Angular Stop Cock
M.R.P. 1820/-

F05012 / F05013
Concealed Stop Cock 15mm/20mm
M.R.P. 1400/- | 1450/-

F05019
Sink Cock Wall mounted with wall flange
M.R.P. 1450/-

SALITA

F05026
Sink cock wall mounted with extended spout
M.R.P. 2095/-

F05027
Sink cock wall mounted with flexible spout
M.R.P. 2295/-
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GIGIL

GIGIL

14WPO40
40mm B/M W/M Outer Part with Flange
80x200mm, Handle 40mm, Spout
M.R.P.  2985/-

5928 
Single Lever Basin Mixer Extended Body with
Base Ring & 600mm Flexible Pipe 
M.R.P. 4940/-

14DP015
40mm Divertor Outer Part, Flange 150mm, Handle
40mm, Spout with Flange, Shower Handle
M.R.P /-

5935
Diverter Plain Spout
M.R.P /-

5927
Single Lever Basin Mixer with
Base Ring & 450mm Flexible Pipe 
M.R.P.  3770/-

5938
Pillar Cock Extended Body 
M.R.P.  2670/-
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MERAKI

MERAKI

14WM040
40mm B/M W/M Outer Part with Flange
80mmx200mm Handle 40mm, Spout
M.R.P.  2985/- 

5928 
Single Lever Basin Mixer Extended Body with
Base Ring & 600mm Flexible Pipe 
M.R.P. 4940/-

14DF015
40mm Diverter Outer Part Flange 150mm,
Handle 40mm Spout with Flange, Shower
Handle 
M.R.P.  3225/-

6235
Diverter Plain Spout
M.R.P /-

6227
Single Lever Basin Mixer with Base Ring &
450mm Flexible Pipe 
M.R.P.  3770/-

6238
Pillar Cock Extented Body 
M.R.P.  2670/-
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TROOPS - ACCESSORIES

TROOPS - ACCESSORIES

ACC110
Bath Set (5 in 1)
M.R.P. 2595/-

ACC101
Soap Dish
M.R.P. 480/-

ACC102
Tumbler with holder
M.R.P. 535/-

ACC103
Towel Rail - 24 inch
M.R.P. 735/-

ACC104
Towel Ring
M.R.P. 495/-

ACC105
Twin Robe Hook
M.R.P. 395/-

ACC106
Towel Rack
M.R.P. 2100/-
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COCO - ACCESSORIES

COCO - ACCESSORIES

ACC206
Towel Rack
M.R.P. 2120/-

ACC201
Soap Dish
M.R.P. 505/-

ACC202
Tumbler with holder
M.R.P. 580/-

ACC203
Towel Rail - 24 inch
M.R.P. 815/-

ACC204
Towel Ring
M.R.P. 510/-

ACC205
Twin Robe Hook
M.R.P. 320/-

ACC207
Paper Clamp Straight
M.R.P. 495/-
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AERATOR - ACCESSORIES

AERATOR - ACCESSORIES

ACC306
Towel Rack
M.R.P. 3195/-

ACC301
Soap Dish
M.R.P. 525/-

ACC302
Tumbler with holder
M.R.P. 550/-

ACC303
Towel Rail - 24 inch
M.R.P. 1130/-

ACC304
Towel Ring
M.R.P. 695/-

ACC305
Twin Robe Hook
M.R.P. 390/-

ACC307
Paper Clamp Straight
M.R.P. 610/-

ACC308
Dual Soap Dish
M.R.P. 1100/-

ACC309
Soap Dish with Tumbler
M.R.P. 1100/-

ACC311
Soap Dish with Soap Dispenser
M.R.P. 1295/-
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OVER HEAD - SHOWERS

OVER HEAD - SHOWERS

OHS001
Over head shower Square 100*100mm
MRP : 485/-

RAIN SHOWER

OHS012
Over Head shower Round - 150mm
MRP : 1535/-

OHS002
Over head shower Square 150*150mm
MRP : 715/-

OHS003
Over head shower Square 200*200mm
MRP : 895/-

OHS004
Over head shower Square 300*300mm
MRP : 1520/-

ULTRA SLIM RAIN SHOWER

OHS013
Over Head shower Round - 200mm
MRP : 1955/-

OHS051
Over head shower Square 100*100mm
MRP : 710/-

OHS052
Over head shower Square 150*150mm
MRP : 950/-

OHS053
Over head shower Square 200*200mm
MRP : 1410/-

OHS008
Over Head shower Round - 100mm
MRP : 765/-
OHS009
Over Head shower Round - 150mm
MRP : 1050/-

OHS021
Over Head shower Square –  100X100 mm
MRP : 650/-
OHS022
Over Head shower Square - 150x150 mm
MRP : 1395/-
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OHS023
Over Head shower Round - 110mm
MRP : 795/-

OHS025
Over Head shower Round - 110mm
MRP : 620/- 

OHS024
Over Head shower Square –   100 * 100 mm
MRP : 750/-

OHS026
Over Head shower Round - 200mm
MRP : 1395/-




OVER HEAD - SHOWERS

OVER HEAD - SHOWERS

MULTI-FUNCTION SHOWER

OHS027
Over Head shower Round - 125mm
with five function
MRP : 950/-

HAND SHOWER

HSC021
Hand Shower in square shape
100*100mm with 1.5 meter chain.
MRP : 1310/-

HSC025
Hand shower Round - 110mm with 1.5
meter chain.
MRP : 1255/-

HSC023
Hand shower Round - 110mm with 1.5
meter chain.
MRP : 1250/-

HSC027
Hand shower Round - 125mm in five
function with 1.5 meter chain
MRP : 1400/-
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HEALTH - FAUCETS

HEALTH - FAUCETS

HFT001 (Brass)
Health Faucet with 1.0 meter flexible chain.
MRP : 1520/-

HFT002 (Brass)
Health Faucet with 1.0 meter flexible chain
MRP : 1520/-

HFT003 (ABS)
Health Faucet with 1.0 meter flexible chain
MRP : 930/-

HFT004 (ABS)
Health Faucet with 1.0 meter flexible chain
MRP : 910/-

HFT005
Health Faucet with 1 meter PVC tube
MRP : 785/-

HFT006
H/F with 1 meter PVC tube
MRP : 750/-
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ALLIED

ALLIED

BTP001 (Brass)
Bottle Trap 32mm with 300mm Pipe
MRP : 1580/-

SAM001 / SAM002
Shower Arm with flange – 7 inch / 9 inch
MRP : 280/-  | 315/-

SAM005 / SAM006
Shower Arm with flange – 18 inch/24 inch 
MRP : 650/- | 875/-

SAM003 / SAM004
Shower Arm with flange – 7inch / 12 inch 
MRP : 310/- | 395/-

SAM014 (Rectangular)
Shower Arm with flange – 18 inch 
MRP : 1550/-

SAM011 
Shower Arm with flange – 9 inch 
MRP : 510/-

SAM012 / SAM013
Shower Arm with flange – 12 inch/18 inch 
MRP : 720/- | 955/-
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CCP001 / CCP002 / CCP003
PTMT Connection Pipe – 18 / 24 / 30 inch
MRP : 105/- | 120/- | 140/-

CCP006 / CCP007
SS Connection Pipe – 18 inch / 24 inch 
MRP : 210/- | 245/-

WCP001
Waste Coupling Full Thread - 32mm
MRP : 430/- ( In Brass )

WCP002
Waste Coupling Full Thread - 32mm
MRP : 300/- (in SS )

WCP003
Waste Coupling Full Thread - 32mm in 6 Inch
MRP : 630/- (in Brass )

NZJ002
Nozzle Jet - Universal
MRP : 510/-

EXT003
Size  : 2 inch
MRP : 200/-

EXT004
Size  : 2.5 inch
MRP : 250/-

HEX001
Size  : 1/2 inch
MRP : 135/-




ALLIED

ALLIED

EXT001
Size  : 1 inch
MRP : 105/-

EXT002
Size  : 1.5 inch
MRP : 155/-
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